
LOT 2 HERMITAGE S/D.

WD 1194-1457, WD 1456-1542,

DROTOS MARIAH
254 SW HERMITAGE GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

21-7S-17-10039-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21717.01 1.00/

02/28/2022 MLU

12/16/2024 randall 5.00 116,000 0 0 116,000

STANDARD
3

389,283
43,160

116,000
548,443
151,397
397,046

HX HB 51,411
345,635
548,443

0

554,122

1456/1542 1/06/2022 WD Q V 01 136,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE HERMITAGE LLC

DROTOS MARIAH

1194/1457 5/10/2010 WD U V 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK P & NANCY J SULL

THE HERMITAGE LLC

2026
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000050314 Storage Building 9,000 07/10/2024

000047719 Swimming Pool and 71,700 07/24/2023

000046082 Electrical Servic 0 12/12/2022

000044122 New Residential C 345,000 04/07/2022

2023HX Base Yr

254 SW HERMITAGE GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,049 118.4370 132.65 404,450 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.75 96.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2484

BAS 2,484 100 2023 2,484 317,147

FGR 732 55 2023 403 51,453

FOP 144 30 2023 43 5,490

FOP 288 30 2023 86 10,980

FST 60 55 2023 33 4,213

3,708 3,049 389,283

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,20] S42 E16 N2 E24 N6 E10 E16 N12 E10
N20 W6 N6 W20 S6 W16 S14 W18 N16 W16 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,60] S6 S12 E24 N20 E6 N4 E12 N12 W6 W10
S12 W16 S6 W10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=56,20] S16 E18 N14 N2 W18 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=56,60] S2 S4 E24 N6 W24 $
FST=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,54] E10 S6 W10 N6 $
.
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1 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 900.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2023 2022 100 2,250

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 33 462.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 31,370

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,240.00 3,240.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,240

43,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 116,000.00 116,000.00 116,000


